Ranking Nationality Name

1
2
3
4
5
5

EGY
EGY
BOT
BOT
EGY
EGY

7 TUN

8

8

8
11
12
12
12
12
12
17
17
19
20
20
20
20
20

EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
BOT
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

25 TUN

25
25
25
29
29
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
38
39
39

EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA

Natalie Robert

Jaya Omar Youssef
Ayaana Chand
Maleeha Arbi

Sama Salem

Fatema Lashin

Aya Souid

Hana Hossam

Aisha Bham
Ammaarah Kalla
Amaanah Anverali
Laila Amgad Ibrahim
Rerothle Khannyeng
Alia Elwakeel

Mai Mahrous
Maseeha Carrim
Evelyn Daisy Ferguson
Mariam Khan
Maryam Behra
Olivia Radford
Tasmiya Shaboddin
Zia Ebrahim

Leeyah Tayob

Zoey Swarts

Alma Souid

Alya Mohamed Fathy
Imaan Anverali

Laila Elebeisy
Batoul Elbasiony
Amani Rahim
Safiyya Rajah
Habiba Eltabaa
Illiyyah Dadabhay
Ryla Kathleen Terry
Imaan Adams
Aafreen Tayob

Talia Elnahas

Talia Nehad Shalaby
Kamilah Gani
Tasneem Bulbulia

ID

P211182
P209220
P210521
P211016
P208750
P210722
P210520
P208288
P210412
P210461
P210448
P210920
P211278
P214460
P214554
P214716
P210716
P211077
P211130
P211218
P211363
P211429
P214676
P214712
P210445
P210447
P210798
P214461
P210528
P214143
P211297
P210783
P210797
P211296
P214714
P214717
P214956
P215462
P210897
P211364

total Points
1350
1100
775
575
535
535
250
210
210
210
165
150
150
150
150
150
105
105
78
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
45
45
42
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
2
2



